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Y-PATTERN STRAINER10K Pressure-Temperature Rating: 1.0MPa: 180ºC

Parts
Body
Cover
Gasket
Screen

UYB UYBM
SCS13A

SCS13A/SUS304

SUS304

SCS14A
SCS14A/SUS316

SUS316
Ceramic filled PTFE

H1

Nominal
Size

L
H

Face-to-Face Dimensions:
End Flange Dimensions:  
Wall Thickness:

KITZ Std.
JIS B2220*
KITZ Std.

*Except flange thickness.
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104
145
46
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220
122
174
58
90
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